
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

SI. No. - site bills 
926 register 

Company Name: MRMLLR G Name of Contractor
Yowaloc ondiruuhon Nature of work 

Work done From Date To Date 

Contractors| 
bill no 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount 
No. 

tt-Coluwh- 212o oS 
2 ho S 241,S31 

3. 
SDH 

2120 261 33,536 6. h5o 

7. o 
8. 

10. 

18,125 
GST bill required YES JNO. 

11. Total 
Bill required YES ONO. 

EEnclosed
O Not enclosed 

Measurement & ORequired
ONot required 

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: estimate sheet: 

POWO no. PO/WO date: 

Remarks: A wasks d Calue 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 
Date: Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice mast be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



Estim
ation 

Com
pany / Firm

: 
Project 
Prepared by: 
Date 
CONTRACTOR NAM

E : Pointec A
ssociates (| M

odi Realty M
allapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Ram

 prasad 
2021-11-19| 

B
 

A
xB

=C
| 

D
 

E
 

D
+E-F 

CxF 
S

B
U

A
 

N
o ofl (area) of 1 
flats flat 

T
otal 

18%
 Gst 

A
m

ount inRS 
R

ate w
ith 

SIno 
description

Flat nos 
Q

ty in Sft 
R

ate /sft 
18%

 gst| 
R

cc Colum
ns 7 

503,504 
1,360 

2,720 
76.19 

1
3

.7
1

 
89.90 

244,539 

Total Rs 
244,539 



Estimation 
Company / Fim

' 
Project 
Prepared by: 
Date 
CONTRACTOR NAM

E: Pointec Associates (F block) 

M
odi Realty Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Ram prasad| 
2021-11-19 

A
 SBUA 

D
 

E
 

D
+

E
-F

 
CxF 

B
 

A
xB=C| 

N
o of (area) o

f 1 
R

ate w
ith 

Total 
flats flat 

Qty in Sft 
R

ate /sft 
18%

 gst 
18%

 Gst 
A

m
ount inRs 

1,360 
2,720 

228.56 
41.14 

SIno 
description 

R
cc Slab-7 

Flat nos 

503,504 
2 

269.70 
733,586 

Total Rs 
733,586 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

